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Particulars 

MA 

Semester 

I II III IV 

Admission fee (per sem.)  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Tuition fee(for 3 months) 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 

Session fee (per sem.) 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Magazine fee (per sem.) 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

Library fee (per sem.) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Students’ Aid Fund (per sem.) 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

Students’ Health Home (per sem.) 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 

Development fee (per sem.) 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

Identity Card   (once) 50.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

Laboratory fees (per sem.)*                          450.00 450.00 450.00 00.00 

Sports Fee (once) 60.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

                                  Total:   Rs.1710.00 Rs.1600.00 Rs.1600.00 Rs.1150.00 

 

Laboratory Fees* applicable only for (1st Semester, 2nd Semester and 3rd Semester) MA 

in Education. 

 
 

Particulars 

M.Sc. 

Semester 

I II III IV 

Admission fee (per sem.)  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Tuition fee(for 3 months) 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 

Session fee (per sem.) 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Magazine fee (per sem.) 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

Library fee (per sem.) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Students’ Aid Fund (per sem.) 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

Students’ Health Home (per sem.) 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 

Development fee (per sem.) 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

Identity Card   (once) 50.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

Laboratory fee (per sem.)                  450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 

Sports Fee (once) 60.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

                                  Total:   Rs.1910.00 Rs.1800.00 Rs.1800.00 Rs.1800.00 

 

#  Laboratory Fee in case of M.Sc. in Mathematics in (03) Third Semester only. 
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Particulars 
M.COM.  

Semester 

I II III IV 
Admission fee (per sem.)   200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Tuition fee(for 3 months) 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 

Session fee (per sem.) 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Magazine fee (per sem.)  50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Library fee (per sem.)  150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Students’ Aid Fund (per sem.)  30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

Students’ Health Home (per sem.)  10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 

Development fee (per sem.)  460.00 460.00 460.00 460.00 

Identity Card   (once)  50.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

Sports Fee (once)  60.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 

                                  Total:   Rs. 2060.00 Rs. 1950.00 Rs. 1950.00 Rs. 1950.00 

 

PARTICULARS 

BLIS 

Semester 

I II 

Admission fee (per sem.)  300.00  300.00 

Tuition fee(for 3 months) 2875.00 2875.00 

Session fee (per sem.) 100.00 100.00 

Magazine fee (per sem.) 20.00 20.00 

Library fee (per sem.) 50.00 50.00 

Students’ Aid Fund (per sem.) 30.00 30.00 

Students’ Health Home (per sem.) 10.00 10.00 

Development fee (per sem.) 240.00 240.00 

Identity Card   (once) 50.00 00.00 

Laboratory fees (per sem.)*                          450.00 450.00 

Sports Fee (once) 60.00 00.00 

 Rs. 4185.00 Rs. 4075.00 

 

PARTICULARS  MLIS 

Semester 

I II 

Admission fee (per sem.)  300.00 300.00 

Tuition fee(for 3 months) 3375.00 3375.00 

Session fee (per sem.) 100.00 100.00 

Magazine fee (per sem.) 20.00 20.00 

Library fee (per sem.) 50.00 50.00 

Students’ Aid Fund (per sem.) 30.00 30.00 

Students’ Health Home (per sem.) 10.00 10.00 

Development fee (per sem.) 240.00 240.00 

Identity Card   (once) 50.00 00.00 

Laboratory fees (per sem.)*                          450.00 450.00 

Sports Fee (once) 60.00 00.00 

 Rs. 4685.00 Rs. 4575.00 

 


